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LEVELING AND STABILIZATION

ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR COMPONENTS

A B

Landing Gear Legs
Callout Part # Mount Location Description

A

119101 Inside 29.5" Standard Follow Leg with Snapper Pin
126385 Inside 33.5" Extended Follow Leg with Snapper Pin
122532 Outside 29.5" Standard Follow Leg with Snapper Pin
177201 Outside 33.5" Extended Follow Leg with Snapper Pin

B

119102 Inside 29.5" Standard Lead Leg with Snapper Pin
126386 Inside 33.5" Extended Lead Leg with Snapper Pin
122533 Outside 29.5" Standard Lead Leg with Snapper Pin
177202 Outside 33.5" Extended Lead Leg (Black) with Snapper Pin

http://lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-follow-nm
https://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-follow-ext
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-follow-om
http://store.lci1.com/landing-gear-om-venture-33-5in-follow-ext
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-lead-nm
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-lead-ext
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-lead-om
http://store.lci1.com/landing-gear-om-venture-33-5in-lead-ext
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LEVELING AND STABILIZATION

ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR COMPONENTS

FE

D

Keystone Montana Electric Landing Gear Legs
Callout Part # Mount Location Description

C 178652 Outside Follow Leg - Extra Tab (No Footpad or Pin)
D 178653 Outside Lead Leg - Extra Tab Used (No Footpad or Pin)

C

PAC Rim Universal Mount Electric Landing Gear Legs
Callout Part # Mount Location Description

E 179013 - 29.5" Lead Leg with Drop Leg and Snapper Pin
F 179014 - 29.5" Follow Leg with Drop Leg and Snapper Pin

http://lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-follow-om-w-extra-tab
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-lead-om-w-extra-tab
http://store.lci1.com/29-1-2-lead-landing-w-drop-leg-and-snap-pin
http://store.lci1.com/follow-landing-gear-with-drop-leg-and-snap-pin
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LEVELING AND STABILIZATION

ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR COMPONENTS

J K

L

M

G H I

Callout Part # Description
G 145236 Ignition Proof Landing Gear Switch and Harness
H 138473 Venture Landing Gear Switch and Harness (Replace with 141892)
I 141892 Tuson Landing Gear Switch and Harness
J 146060 Venture Follow Landing Gear Leg Repair Kit
K 146059 Venture Lead Landing Gear Leg Repair Kit

L
276602 Venture Aluminum Landing Gear Box
143780 Venture Standard Gear Box (Replace with 276602)
179015 Universal Fit Gear Box Only (Replace with 276602)

M 119226 Manual Crank Handle

http://lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
http://store.lci1.com/ignition-proof-landing-gear-switch-w-harness
https://store.lci1.com/tuson-landing-gear-switch-w-harness
http://store.lci1.com/tuson-landing-gear-switch-w-harness
http://store.lci1.com/venture-follow-leg-repair-kit
http://store.lci1.com/venture-lead-leg-repair-kit
http://store.lci1.com/venture-aluminum-landing-gear-box
https://store.lci1.com/venture-aluminum-landing-gear-box
https://store.lci1.com/venture-aluminum-landing-gear-box
http://store.lci1.com/landing-gear-crank-handle
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LEVELING AND STABILIZATION

ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR COMPONENTS

XW

T

R
QPO

N

Callout Part # Description
N 156842 Cross Shaft Kit
O 135829 Cross Shaft Nut 1/4" - 20
P 136375 Cross Shaft Bolt 1/4" - 20 x 1"
Q 157754 Cross Shaft Bolt 1/4" - 20 x 1 1/4"
R 113511 Mounting Bracket
S 119072 Landing Gear Mounting Nut 3/8" - 16 Flange Nut
T 125878 Landing Gear Mounting Bolt 3/8" - 16 x 3 1/2" Carriage Bolt
U 157516 Gear Box Stop
V 119225 Landing Gear Footpad and Pin
W 225598 Snapper Pin
X 119113 Bolt On Pull Pin

S

V

U

http://lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
https://store.lci1.com/slide-out-hardwarefasteners-nuts-all-sizes-p348
http://store.lci1.com/landing-gear-leg-bracket
http://store.lci1.com/step-hardware-nuts-all-sizes-p355
http://store.lci1.com/pin-snapper-3-8-x-3
https://store.lci1.com/385-bolt-on-pull-pin


Rev: 01.03.2018 Contact us: Lippert Components Inc. - www.lci1.com/support - Phone: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.com Page 5 of 5

LEVELING AND STABILIZATION

ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR COMPONENTS

AA

Z

Y

Callout Part # Description
Y 141893 Tuson Standard Duty Motor
Z 142178 Venture Standard Duty Motor

AA 196308 Tuson 6500# Heavy Duty Motor

http://lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
http://store.lci1.com/tuson-landing-gear-motor
http://store.lci1.com/venture-landing-gear-motor-only
http://store.lci1.com/hd-6500-tuson-landing-gear-motor

